
KINDER VILLAGE

Kinder Village

Campers are

those in Pre-K

and entering

Kindergarten

(3, 4 & 5 year olds)

MORNING RALLY

PLAYGROUND

LEGOLAND

FAMILY TIME

9:15

10:15

12:15

3:30

9:35

MUSIC10:55

FREE SWIM12:55

EAGLE'S NEST1:35

LUNCH11:35

MINI TENNIS2:15

2:55 GYMNASTICS

 INSTRUCTIONAL SWIM


