KINDER VILLAGE

O

<text></text>	9:15	MORNING RALLY
	9:35	INSTRUCTIONAL SWIM
	10:15	PLAYGROUND
	10:55	MUSIC
	11:35	LUNCH
	12:15	LEGOLAND
	12:55	FREE SWIM
	1:35	EAGLE'S NEST
	2:15	MINI TENNIS
	2:55	GYMNASTICS
	3:30	FAMILY TIME



